
 Region 11 Districts and their Campuses 
with a High School Equivalency Diploma 
 
Region 11 
Arlington Independent School District - 220901 
Venture Alternative High School - 006 
Contact Person:     Beverley McReynolds at bmcreyno@aisd.net 
Alternate Contact: Patsy Wallace at pwallace@aisd.net 
4900 West Arkansas Ln. 
Arlington,  TX  76016 
Phone: 682-867-6445      Alt. Phone: 682-867-6400 
Venture High School website  
  

Birdville Independent School District - 220902 
KEEPS GED Program At The Shannon Learning Center - 007 
Contact Person:     Marilyn Bishop at marilyn.bishop@birdvilleschools.net@aisd.net 
3120 Carson Street - DAEP 
Haltom City,  TX  76117 
Phone: 682-867-6400      Alt. Phone: 682-867-6403 
Shannon Learning Center website  
  

Erath Excels! Academy - 072802 
Shoreline Academy - 002 
Contact Person:     Shy Eisenbach at seisenbach@erathexcels.org 
Alternate Contact: DeAnn Phillips at dphillips@erathexcels.org 
P.O. Box 68 
Taft,  TX  78390 
Phone: 361-528-3959        Alt. Phone: 254-965.8883 
 Huston Academy Stephenville 

Fort Worth Independent School District - 220905 
Success High School - 021 
Contact Person:     Ingrid Williams at ingred.williams@fwisd.org 
Alternate Contact: Phillip Anderson at phillip.anderson@fwisd.org 
1003 W. Cannon St. 
Fort Worth,  TX  76104 
Phone: 817-815.2700         Alt. Phone: 817-815-2795 
Success High School website  
 
 

Granbury Independent School District - 111901 

https://high-schools.com/directory/tx/cities/arlington/venture-alternative-high-school/480870007066/
https://birdvilleisd.revtrak.net/Shannon-Learning-Center/#/list
https://www.hustonacademy.com/charter-schools--2
https://www.fwisd.org/SuccessHighSchool
https://www.aisd.net/venture-high-school/


STARS Accelerated High School - 006 
Contact Person:     Ginna Marks at ginna.marks@granburyisd.org 
Alternate Contact:  Misty Walters at misty.walters@granburyisd.org 
301 North Hannaford 
Granbury,  TX  76048 
Phone: 817-408-4500 
Granbury ISD's STARS Accelerated High School website 
 
 

Joshua Independent School District - 126905 
New Horizon High School - 002 
Contact Person:     Kenneth Bodine at bodinek@joshuaisd.org 
Alternate Contact: Tonya Long at longt@joshuaisd.org 
603 Plum 
Joshua,  TX  76058 
Phone: 917-202-2500 ext. 1301 
New Horizon High School website  
 
 

Keene Independent School District - 126905 
Keene Alternative Learning Center - 002 
Contact Person:    Ted O'Neil at toneil@keeneisd.org 
Alternate Contact: Elva Contreras at econtreras@keeneisd.org 
3625 Hwy 67 E 
Keene,  TX  76059 
Phone: 817-774-5227     Alt. Phone: 817-774-5226  
Keene Alternative Learning Center website  
 
 

Mineral Wells Independent School District - 182903 
Mineral Wells Academy - 002 
Contact Person:    Jeff Smith at jnsmith@mwisd.net 
3810 Ram Blvd. 
Mineral Wells,  TX  76067 
Phone: 940-325-3033  
Mineral Wells Academy website  
(Back to top) 
	

http://www.granburyisd.org/Domain/1086
http://www.joshuaisd.org/Page/50
http://www.keeneisd.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=1514
https://mwa.mwisd.net



